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Manufacturer Terms Phone 
Ships 
From 

Territory 

Aladdin Light Lift FFA $5,500 / No Minimums / Only ships via FedEx (256) 429-9700 AL Northern IL 

American Brass & 
Crystal 

15% shipping surcharge / No Minimums (908) 688-8611 NJ IL / WI 

American Lighting FFA $1000 / Minimum order $50 / Drop-ship fee $5 (800) 285-8051 CO Northern IL 

Arteriors 17% Shipping surcharge / No Minimums (800) 338-2150 TX 
IL / WI / IN 

/ MI 

ArtikaPro FFA $1500 / No Minimums (866) 661-9606 Quebec IL / WI 

CopperSmith  FFA $1900 / No Minimums (866) 249-1918 AL IL / WI 

Eurofase Lighting FFA $1500 / Minimum order $100 / Drop-ship fee $30 (800) 660-5391 Ontario Northern IL 

Fase1 Lighting FFA $1500 / No Minimums (800) 660-5391 Ontario Northern IL 

ILEX Full Freight FOB Taunton, MA (800) 822-2831 MA IL / WI 

Kichler FFA all orders / Residential drop-ship fee $10 per carton (888) 659-8809 PA / GA 
Northern IL 

/ WI 

Mobern Lighting FFA $2500 / Minimum order $300 (972) 247-3171 TX IL / WI 

Norwell Lighting FFA $1000 / Minimum order $100 / Drop-ship fee $10 (800) 822-2831 MA IL /WI 

Palecek 15.5% shipping surcharge / LTL minimum order $1200 (510) 236-7730 CA IL / WI 

Penta USA Full Freight FOB Miami, FL (646) 688-3331 FL IL / WI 

SATCO / NUVO FFA $1000 / Minimum order $75 (800) 437-2826 NY / TX Northern IL 

Customer Service Office 

(708) 562-1141 
CustomerService@MDALites.com 

Chicago, IL | USA 

Mon. – Fri. | 8:00AM CT – 5:00PM CT 

www.mdalites.com 

 

Steven Borowy  

Principal Owner 

Manufacturers Rep 

(773) 308-5962 

Steven@mdalites.com 

 

Michelle Collins  

Account Manager   

Lighting Showrooms 

(708) 603-6790 

Michelle@mdalites.com 

 

Greg Neikrug 

Account Manager 

Electrical Distribution 

(312) 296-9281 

Greg@mdalites.com 

 

Nicole Dineff  

Customer Service Manager 

(708) 562-1141 

Nicole@mdalites.com 

 

Ron DeVries  

Key Account Consultant 

(708) 562-1141 

Rrdrmd@aol.com 

Rick Tomaszewski  

Service Technician  

(708) 562-1141 

Lightbuildermd@live.com 

 

 


